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L Speed Skating

Results in pairs

1000 m Men Group A

TR: 1:10.60 Jan BOS NED 99-12-12
Race |Lane|| Bib ”Competitor | |Category||Country || Result (ranking) |
| Volker HANNIG M50 Germany (GER) 2:03.02 (45)
o} Igor IATCYSHEN M50  Russia (RUS) 1:25.80 (19)
HANNIG Volker IATCYSHEN Igor
200m 27.48 (27.48) 200m 19.84 (19.84)
600m 1:14.69 (47.20) 600m 51.94 (32.09)
1000m 2:03.02 (48.32)" 1000m 1:25.80 (33.86)"
2 Pavel MANKO M50  Belarus (BLR) 1:52.53 (43)
0 Batorgil BATCHULUUN M50  Mongolia (MGL) 1:52.68 (44)
MANKO Pavel BATCHULUUN Batorgil
200m 25.24 (25.24) 200m 23.96 (23.96)
600m 1:06.88 (41.63) 600m 1:05.69 (41.72)
1000m 1:52.53 (45.65)" 1000m 1:52.68 (46.99)"
3 Johannes OEHM M40  Germany (GER) 1:39.31 (37)
0 Tino ZABEL M50 Germany (GER) 1:49.10 (42)
OEHM Johannes ZABEL Tino
200m 23.44 (23.44) 200m 24.50 (24.50)
600m 1:00.76 (37.32) 600m 1:04.14 (39.63)
1000m 1:39.31 (38.54)" 1000m 1:49.10 (44.96)"
4 Sansarbileg BOLD M40  Mongolia (MGL) 1:29.90 (31)
0 Michael KEUSCH M30  Austria (AUT) 1:40.84 (39)
BOLD Sansarbileg KEUSCH Michael
200m 20.84 (20.84) 200m 23.50 (23.50)
600m 54.23 (33.38) 600m 1:00.51 (37.00)
1000m 1:29.90 (35.66)" 1000m 1:40.84 (40.33)"
B Troy KOOLHOVEN M45  Netherlands (NED) DNS
0 Marc HINTON M50 Canada (CAN) 1:36.14 (36)
HINTON Marc
200m 21.41 (21.41)
600m 56.70 (35.28)
1000m 1:36.14 (39.44)"
6 Andrei MIADZVEDZEU M50  Belarus (BLR) 1:39.82 (38)
0 Vadzim SHASHARYN M50 Belarus (BLR) 1:42.84 (40)
MIADZVEDZEU Andrei SHASHARYN Vadzim
200m 23.01 (23.01) 200m 22.27 (22.27)
600m 1:00.88 (37.87) 600m 1:00.13 (37.86)
1000m 1:39.82 (38.93)" 1000m 1:42.84 (42.70)"

Print: 20-01-18 10:13:11

DNS-did not start DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqualified, PB- personal best
INNSBRUCK 2020 Results and Timing by Domtel Sport Timing Poland www.domtel.pl
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| DER HORST Martijn VAN M45  Netherlands (NED) 1:28.24 (26)
VAN DER HORST Martijn
200m 20.72 (20.72)
600m 53.37 (32.64)
1000m 1:28.24 (34.87)"
B Olivier CHAILLOUX M45  France (FRA) 1:34.91 (34)
0 Stephan HAUEISEN M50 Germany (GER) 1:34.93 (35)
CHAILLOUX Olivier HAUEISEN Stephan
200m 20.75 (20.75) 200m 23.00 (23.00)
600m 56.13 (35.37) 600m 58.79 (35.79)
1000m 1:34.99 (38.86)" 1000m 1:34.93 (36.14)"
9 Erol AKSOY M45  Netherlands (NED) 1:30.94 (32)
0 Martijn JAGER M50 Netherlands (NED) 1:33.81 (33)
AKSOY Erol JAGER Martijn
200m 21.12 (21.12) 200m 21.72 (21.72)
600m 54.11 (32.98) 600m 56.36 (34.64)
1000m 1:30.94 (36.83)" 1000m 1:33.81 (37.45)"
| Kenneth MELIN-GR@DAHL M35 Norway (NOR) 1:24.00 (10)
0 Willem-Jan MOLLEMAN M40 Netherlands (NED) 1:29.30 (27)
MELIN-GR@DAHL Kenneth MOLLEMAN Willem-Jan
200m 19.14 (19.14) 200m 20.84 (20.84)
600m 50.22 (31.08) 600m 54.06 (33.22)
1000m 1:24.00 (33.77)" 1000m 1:29.30 (35.24)"
| Michael EGBERTS M40  Netherlands (NED) 1:29.50 (28)
0 Bazarsad BATSUURI M30 Mongolia (MGL) 1:43.77 (41)
EGBERTS Michael BATSUURI Bazarsad
200m 21.23 (21.23) 200m 24.66 (24.66)
600m 54.35 (33.11) 600m 1:04.16 (39.50)
1000m 1:29.50 (35.15)" 1000m 1:43.77 (39.60)"
| Vishwaraj R JADEJA M30  India (IND) 1:25.58 (17)
0 Dmitry ZAYTSEV M50  Russia (RUS) 1:29.87 (30)
JADEJA Vishwaraj R ZAYTSEV Dmitry
200m 19.77 (19.77) 200m 20.88 (20.88)
600m 51.75 (31.97) 600m 53.98 (33.09)
1000m 1:25.58 (33.83)" 1000m 1:29.87 (35.89)"
| GOOR Roberto VAN M45  Netherlands (NED) 1:26.27 (21)
0 Chris VEEMAN M45  Canada (CAN) 1:26.56 (23)
VAN GOOR Roberto VEEMAN Chris
200m 20.23 (20.23) 200m 20.28 (20.28)
600m 52.13 (31.90) 600m 52.00 (31.71)
1000m 1:26.27 (34.13)" 1000m 1:26.56 (34.56)"
| Peter CARR M45  Great Britain (GBR) 1:26.54 (22)
0 Geir NESSET M50 Norway (NOR) 1:27.53 (24)
CARR Peter NESSET Geir
200m 20.20 (20.20) 200m 20.68 (20.68)
600m 52.41 (32.20) 600m 52.89 (32.21)
1000m 1:26.54 (34.13)" 1000m 1:27.53 (34.63)"
| Koen LIPPENS M30 Belgium (BEL) 1:29.75 (29)
0 Atle VARVIK M50 Norway (NOR) 1:24.14 (12)
LIPPENS Koen VARVIK Atle
200m 19.27 (19.27) 200m 19.85 (19.85)
600m 51.73 (32.45) 600m 51.01 (31.15)
1000m 1:29.75 (38.02)" 1000m 1:24.14 (33.13)"

Print: 20-01-18 10:13:12

DNS-did not start DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqualified, PB- personal best

INNSBRUCK 2020

Results and Timing by Domtel Sport Timing Poland www.domtel.pl
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| lan DWYER M40  Canada (CAN) 1:28.06 (25)
0 Mika SIREN M50  Finland (FIN) DNS
DWYER lan
200m 19.86 (19.86)
600m 51.76 (31.90)
1000m 1:28.06 (36.29)"
| Koos DIJKSTRA M50  Netherlands (NED) 1:25.35 (14)
0 Rivkat NEZAMETDINOV M50  Russia (RUS) 1:26.23 (20)
DIJKSTRA Koos NEZAMETDINOV Rivkat
200m 19.94 (19.94) 200m 19.93 (19.93)
600m 51.38 (31.44) 600m 51.46 (31.53)
1000m 1:25.35 (33.97)" 1000m 1:26.23 (34.77)"
| RUIJTER Eric DE M50  Netherlands (NED) 1:24.00 (11)
0 Alexey ROSHCHIN M45  Russia (RUS) 1:25.58 (16)
DE RUUTER Eric ROSHCHIN Alexey
200m 19.74 (19.74) 200m 20.64 (20.64)
600m 50.67 (30.93) 600m 52.37 (31.72)
1000m 1:24.00 (33.33)" 1000m 1:25.58 (33.21)"
| Andrew LOVE M45  USA (USA) 1:25.68 (18)
o] Michiel WIENESE M40  Netherlands (NED) 1:23.92 (9)
LOVE Andrew WIENESE Michiel
200m 19.65 (19.65) 200m 20.00 (20.00)
600m 50.61 (30.96) 600m 50.77 (30.77)
1000m 1:25.68 (35.06)" 1000m 1:23.92 (33.15)"
20 Arjan ELFERINK M45  Netherlands (NED) 1:19.43 (1)
0 Uel ARCHULETTA M50  USA (USA) 1:24.30 (13)
ELFERINK Arjan ARCHULETTA Uel
200m 19.06 (19.06) 200m 19.85 (19.85)
600m 48.50 (29.44) 600m 50.44 (30.59)
1000m 1:19.43 (30.92)" 1000m 1:24.30 (33.86)"
| HAGEN Yannick VAN M30 Netherlands (NED) 1:20.90 (4)
0 Christian ARLT M35  Germany (GER) 1:25.54 (15)
VAN HAGEN Yannick ARLT Christian
200m 18.91 (18.91) 200m 19.80 (19.80)
600m 48.59 (29.67) 600m 51.20 (31.40)
1000m 1:20.94 (32.34)" 1000m 1:25.56 (34.35)"
(22 Harry PARDIJS M40  Netherlands (NED) 1:21.31 (5)
0 Mikhail KOZLACHKOV M30 Russia (RUS) 1:22.02 (6)
PARDUS Harry KOZLACHKOV Mikhail
200m 18.92 (18.92) 200m 18.74 (18.74)
600m 48.67 (29.75) 600m 48.32 (29.58)
1000m 1:21.31 (32.64)" 1000m 1:22.02 (33.70)"
23 GROOT Johannes DE M40  Netherlands (NED) 1:22.49 (7)
0 Vladislav BOLONIN M45  Russia (RUS) 1:22.65 (8)
DE GROOT Johannes BOLONIN Vladislav
200m 19.91 (19.91) 200m 18.84 (18.84)
600m 50.58 (30.67) 600m 49.21(30.36)
1000m 1:22.49 (31.90)" 1000m 1:22.65 (33.43)"
24 Bart SEFFINGA M35  Netherlands (NED) 1:20.04 (2)
0 Eduard BAEV M45  Russia (RUS) 1:20.74 (3)

SEFFINGA Bart

200m 18.65 (18.65)
600m 47.82 (29.16)
1000m 1:20.04 (32.21)"

BAEV Eduard
200m 18.90 (18.90)
600m 48.49 (29.58)
1000m 1:20.74 (32.24)"

Print: 20-01-18 10:13:14

DNS-did not start DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqualified, PB- personal best

INNSBRUCK 2020
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2
IB“R.I'.Isiil( Jeefeld TrolereTugeszalng — CSR0mA Zipfor 4 mossanou VERTVAL (Gegll. SEWYTT



Start: 09:00 Chief Referee: Leen Van Den HEUVEL (GERMANY)
Finish: 09:30 Starters: Bernhard MAYER (GERMANY)

Temp: 1°C - Humidity: 95 % - Ice: -5.5°C

Print: 20-01-18 10:13:14

DNS-did not start DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqualified, PB- personal best
INNSBRUCK 2020 Results and Timing by Domtel Sport Timing Poland www.domtel.pl
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WINTER |
MASTERS
GAMES 2020

I sports ™

Speed Skating

Results in pairs

1000 m Ladies Group A

TR: 1:17.89 NOH Seon-Yeong KOR 07-02-24
Race |Lane|| Bib ”Competitor | |Category | |Country || Result (ranking) |
I Jennifer BOYER W45  Canada (CAN) 1:51.19 (16)
0 Alicia WEISS W50 Canada (CAN) 2:20.16 (25)
BOYER Jennifer WEISS Alicia
200m 25.82 (25.82) 200m 31.78 (31.78)
600m 1:06.45 (40.63) 600m 1:24.00 (52.22)
1000m 1:51.19 (44.74) 1000m 2:20.16 (56.16)
2 Marianne REECE W50  Australia (AUS) 2:04.79 (24)
0 Peggy HERSCHKE W45  Germany (GER) 2:00.35 (23)
REECE Marianne HERSCHKE Peggy
200m 27.30(27.30) 200m 26.63 (26.63)
600m 1:13.93 (46.63) 600m 1:11.53 (44.90)
1000m 2:04.79 (50.86) 1000m 2:00.35 (48.82)
3 Necole ZAYATZ W40  USA (USA) 1:57.81 (20)
o} Doreen SCHMIDT W40  Germany (GER) 1:57.96 (21)
ZAYATZ Necole SCHMIDT Doreen
200m 26.20 (26.20) 200m 26.80 (26.80)
600m 1:09.81 (43.61) 600m 1:10.15 (43.34)
1000m 1:57.81 (48.00) 1000m 1:57.96 (47.81)
4 Leela BRAUN W50 Canada (CAN) 1:55.88 (18)
0 Monica CAIS W50 ltaly (ITA) 1:59.55 (22)
BRAUN Leela CAIS Monica
200m 25.32 (25.32) 200m 26.92 (26.92)
600m 1:08.68 (43.36) 600m 1:11.88 (44.96)
1000m 1:55.88 (47.20) 1000m 1:59.55 (47.67)
B Trine LANDSEM W50 Norway (NOR) DNS
0 Evelyn MEIN W45  Netherlands (NED) 1:52.73 (17)
MEIN Evelyn
200m 26.24 (26.24)
600m 1:07.27 (41.02)
1000m 1:52.73 (45.46)
6 Kim REID W45  Canada (CAN) 1:46.15 (13)
0 Marja SISSO-KORISEVA W50 Finland (FIN) 1:56.79 (19)

REID Kim
200m 23.91(23.91)
600m 1:03.08 (39.17)
1000m 1:46.15 (43.07)

SISSO-KORISEVA Marja

200m 24.39 (24.39)
600m 1:07.18 (42.78)
1000m 1:56.79 (49.61)

Print: 20-01-18 11:32:00

DNS-did not start DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqualified, PB- personal best

INNSBRUCK 2020 Results and Timing by Domtel Sport Timing Poland www.domtel.pl
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Outi PINOMAKI W50  Finland (FIN) 1:45.02 (12)
Anna ARLT W35  Germany (GER) 1:50.67 (15)
PINOMAKI Outi ARLT Anna
200m 23.44 (23.44) 200m 25.33 (25.33)
600m 1:02.64 (39.19) 600m 1:06.19 (40.85)
1000m 1:45.02 (42.38) 1000m 1:50.67 (44.48)
[ 8 | Olga VIZGINA W35  Russia (RUS) 1:41.43 (6)
Katrin LESCHNER W50 Germany (GER) 1:46.20 (14)
VIZGINA Olga LESCHNER Katrin
200m 22.68 (22.68) 200m 24.25 (24.25)
600m 1:00.36 (37.67) 600m 1:03.24 (38.99)
1000m 1:41.43 (41.07) 1000m 1:46.20 (42.96)
[ 9 | Elena GOLOSOVA W50  Russia (RUS) 1:41.76 (7)
Ina VOLKER W40  Germany (GER) 1:43.12 (9)
GOLOSOVA Elena VOLKER Ina
200m 22.82 (22.82) 200m 23.25 (23.25)
600m 1:00.59 (37.76) 600m 1:00.79 (37.53)
1000m 1:41.76 (41.17) 1000m 1:43.12 (42.33)
Tatyana ZHIGALOVA W40  Russia (RUS) 1:40.08 (5)
Genevieve PROVENCHER W45  Canada (CAN) 1:43.28 (10)
ZHIGALOVA Tatyana PROVENCHER Genevieve
200m 23.27(23.27) 200m 23.05 (23.05)
600m 59.93 (36.65) 600m 1:01.81 (38.76)
1000m 1:40.08 (40.15) 1000m 1:43.28 (41.47)
Svetlana SHORNIKOVA W45  Russia (RUS) 1:39.51 (4)
GROOT-BRON Janette DE W40 Netherlands (NED) 1:44.94 (11)
SHORNIKOVA Svetlana DE GROOT-BRON Janette
200m 22.68 (22.68) 200m 23.32(23.32)
600m 59.31(36.62) 600m 1:01.91 (38.59)
1000m 1:39.51 ( 40.20) 1000m 1:44.94 (43.03)
Renate JEPPSSON W45  Norway (NOR) 1:38.78 (3)
Jolanda VOSKAMP W50 Netherlands (NED) 1:42.41 (8)
JEPPSSON Renate VOSKAMP Jolanda
200m 21.50 (21.50) 200m 24.00 (24.00)
600m 57.12 (35.61) 600m 1:01.96 (37.96)
1000m 1:38.78 (41.66) 1000m 1:42.41 (40.45)
Tomomi OKAZAKI W45  Japan (JPN) 1:30.88 (1)
Marloes WESTERHOF W35 Netherlands (NED) 1:37.61 (2)
OKAZAKI Tomomi WESTERHOF Marloes
200m 19.88 (19.88) 200m 21.38(21.38)
600m 52.98 (33.10) 600m 57.29 (35.91)
1000m 1:30.88 (37.90) 1000m 1:37.61 (40.32)

Start: 11:11
Finish: 11:28

Temp: 2°C - Humidity: 95 % - Ice: -5.5°C

Chief Referee: Leen Van Den HEUVEL (GERMANY)
Starters: Florian JAGER (AUSTRIA)

Print: 20-01-18 11:32:01

DNS-did not start DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqualified, PB- personal best

INNSBRUCK 2020

Results and Timing by Domtel Sport Timing Poland www.domtel.pl
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